SASSO 100 square downlight
recessed 1 lamp
 Square recessed spotlight; installation wi­
thout tools in mounting set (trimless or with
trim) with ball catch system; surface lacquered;
installation possible in different housings; pre­
cise radiation characteristic due to high quality
lens system; COB (Chip on Board) technology

220-240 V220-240 V X-PERT
MEDIUM 33°, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
The data values for the luminous flux may differ for specific order options by -6%. Luminous flux value refers to colour matt silver. DALI-2 power supply
included
WIDE FLOOD 53°, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
DALI-2 power supply included
80
75
    97
Electrical mounting accessories (optional)
THROUGH WIRING CONNECTION BOX
TYPE L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
Linect®-Ready
005-2531110-through-wire-connection-box
30
58
105
Mounting accessories (required)
15.2 W, 36 Vf, 450 mA 2700 K 1800 lm 118 lm/W 048-271091 W
3000 K 1850 lm 121 lm/W 048-271001 W
3500 K 1890 lm 124 lm/W 048-271021 W
4000 K 1940 lm 127 lm/W 048-271011 W
22.7 W, 36 Vf, 650 mA 2700 K 2470 lm 109 lm/W 048-271091 W
3000 K 2510 lm 110 lm/W 048-271001 W
3500 K 2560 lm 113 lm/W 048-271021 W
4000 K 2620 lm 116 lm/W 048-271011 W
23.8 W, 700 mA CWD 2310 lm 97 lm/W 048-2710E1 W
1800 - 4000 K
(tunable w.,
CRI ≥ 90)
2000 lm lm/W
048-2710L37M
24.1 W 2700 - 6500 K
(tunable w.,
CRI ≥ 92)
1830 lm 76 lm/W
048-2710D3 M
27.6 W 1800 - 4000 K
(tunable w.,
CRI ≥ 90)
2010 lm 73 lm/W
048-2710L3 M
24.1 W 2700 - 6500 K (tunable w., CRI ≥ 92) 1870 lm 78 lm/W 048-2710D3 W
27.6 W 1800 - 4000 K (tunable w., CRI ≥ 90) 2050 lm 74 lm/W 048-2710L3 W
non DIM cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2531110
DALI cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2551110
Order options
COLOUR
jet black RAL 9005 1
matt silver 4
traffic white RAL 9016 7
gold dust RAL 260-M 9
COLOUR
white aluminium RAL 9006
17
.12
.2
0
25